

**BID TABULATION FORM**

CONTRACT#: D7POC414

DESCRIPTION: GUARDRAIL &amp; GUIDERAIL MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR AS NEEDED

COUNTY: CASWELL &amp; ROCKINGHAM

WBS #S: 7.101720, 7.107920 7.201716, 7.207916

Nickelston Industries, Inc.  
P.O. Box 133  
Lawsonville, NC 27022

Line Item #	Item Description	Amount	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	REMOVE AND REPLACE STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL (RAIL ONLY)	500	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL (MASH)	250	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00
3	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, SHOP CURVED	50	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	STEEL BRAM GUARDRAIL, DOUBLE FACED	200	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	TRIPLE CORRUGATED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL	50	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	20" TUBULAR TRIPLE CORRUGATED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL	50	LF	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00
7	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SECTIONS	2	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
8	TRIPLE CORRUGATED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SECTIONS	2	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
9	GUARDRAIL END UNIT, TYPE TL-2	2	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00
10	GUARDRAIL END UNIT, TYPE TL-3	2	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
11	GUARDRAIL END UNIT, TYPE C.A.T. - 1	1	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
12	GUARDRAIL END UNIT, TYPE A.T. - 1	1	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
13	W-TR STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
14	25' CLEAR SPAN GUARDRAIL SECTION	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	ADDITIONAL 8 FT EA. GUARDRAIL POST (INCLUDING POST, BLOCK & ALL HARDWARE)	5	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
16	ADDITIONAL 9 FT EA. GUARDRAIL POST (INCLUDING POST, BLOCK & ALL HARDWARE)	5	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00
17	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POST	10	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
18	TRIPLE CORRUGATED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL POST & BLOCK ASSEMBLY	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
19	GUARDRAIL POST & BLOCK FOR FOR DOUBLE FACED GUARDRAIL	5	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
20	GUARDRAIL POST AND BLOCK ASSEMBLY WITH ANCHOR	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
21	BASE PLATED POSTS FOR CULVERTS	10	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00

**BID TABULATION FORM**

**CONTRACT#:** D7POC414  
**DESCRIPTION:** GUARDRAIL & GUIDERAIL MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR AS NEEDED  
**COUNTY:** CASWELL & ROCKINGHAM  
**WBS #S:** 7.101720, 7.107920 7.201716, 7.207916

**Nickelston Industries, Inc.**  
**P.O. Box 133**  
**Lawsonville, NC 27022**

Line Item #	Item Description	Amount	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
22	IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TYPE TL-3	1	EA	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
23	HEAVY DUTY CRASH ATTENUATOR NOSE ASSEMBLY	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
24	CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY TYPE I FOR HEAVY DUTY CRASH ATTENUATOR	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
25	CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY TYPE II FOR HEAVY DUTY CRASH ATTENUATOR	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
26	FENDER PANEL ASSEMBLY FOR HEAVY DUTY CRASH ATTENUATOR	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
27	DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY FOR HEAVY DUTY CRASH ATTENUATOR	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
28	BRACKET CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY FOR HEAVY DUTY CRASH ATTENUATOR	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
29	SHIM KIT RAIL GUIDE FOR HEAVY DUTY CRASH ATTENUATOR	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
30	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNIT, TYPE III MODIFIED	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
31	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNIT, TYPE B-77	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
32	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNIT, TYPE B-83	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
33	REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED CONCRETE FOOTING FOR IMPACT ATTENUATOR	3	CY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
34	CABLE GUIDERAIL	250	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00
35	ADDITIONAL GUIDERAIL POST	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
36	CABLE GUIDERAIL SPLICE	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
37	CABLE GUIDERAIL TURNBUCKLE	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
38	CABLE GUIDERAIL ANCHOR UNIT	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
39	REMOVE AND RESET GUIDERAIL ANCHOR UNIT	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
40	CABLE GUIDERAIL RE-TENSION	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
41	ADDITIONAL DELINEATORS	20	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
42	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00

**BID TABULATION FORM**

CONTRACT#: D7POC414

DESCRIPTION: GUARDRAIL & GUIDERAIL MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR AS NEEDED

COUNTY: CASWELL & ROCKINGHAM

WBS #'S: 7.101720, 7.107920 7.201716, 7.207916

Nickelston Industries, Inc. P.O. Box 133 Lawsonville, NC 27022
--

Line Item #	Item Description	Amount	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
43	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL MULTILANE - DAYTIME HOURS	150	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 90,000.00
44	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL TWO LANE	20	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>					<b>\$ 245,450.00</b>